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Polizei LOB LZPD NRW Duisburg 47059 Schifferstraße 10 x x x

Polizei LOB LKA NRW Düsseldorf 40221 Völklinger Straße 49 x

Polizei LOB LAFP NRW Selm 59379 Zum Sundern 1 x

Polizei IM IM NRW Düsseldorf 40190 Friedrichstraße 62-80 x

Polizei PP PP Aachen Aachen 52070 Hubert-Wienen-Str. 25 x

Polizei PP PP Bielefeld Bielefeld 33615 Kurt-Schumacher-Str. 46 x

Polizei PP PP Bochum Bochum 44791 Uhlandstraße 35 x

Polizei PP PP Bonn Bonn-Beuel 53227 Königswinterer Straße 500 x

Polizei PP PP Dortmund Dortmund 44139 Markgrafenstraße 102 x

Polizei PP PP Duisburg Duisburg 47053 Düsseldorfer Straße 161-163 x

Polizei PP PP Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40213 Haroldstraße 5 x

Polizei PP PP Essen Essen 45131 Büscherstr. 2-6 x

Polizei PP PP Gelsenkirchen Gelsenkirchen 45877 Rathausplatz 4 x

Polizei PP PP Hagen Hagen 58093 Hoheleye 3 x

Polizei PP PP Hamm Hamm 59065 Grünstraße 10 x

Polizei PP PP Köln Köln 51103 Walter-Pauli-Ring 2-4 x

Polizei PP PP Krefeld Krefeld 47798 Nordwall 1-3 x

Polizei PP PP Mönchengladbach Mönchengladbach 41065 Theodor-Heuss-Straße 149 x

Polizei PP PP Münster Münster 48147 Friesenring 43 x

Polizei PP PP Oberhausen Oberhausen 46045 Friedensplatz 2-5 x

Polizei PP PP Recklinghausen Recklinghausen 45657 Westerholter Weg 27 x

Polizei PP PP Wuppertal Wuppertal 42285 Friedrich-Engels-Allee 228 x

Polizei LR LR Borken Borken 46325 Burloer Straße 91-93 x

Polizei LR LR Coesfeld Coesfeld 48653 Daruper Straße 7 x

Polizei LR LR Düren Düren 52351 Bismarckstraße 16 x

Polizei LR LR Ennepe-Ruhr-Kreis Schwelm 58332 Hauptstraße 92 x

Polizei LR LR Euskirchen Euskirchen 53879 Kölner Straße 76 x

Polizei LR LR Gütersloh Gütersloh 33334 Herzebrocker Straße 142 x

Polizei LR LR Heinsberg Heinsberg 52525 Carl-Severing-Str. 1 x

Polizei LR LR Herford Herford 32049 Hansastraße 54 x

Polizei LR LR Hochsauerlandkreis Meschede 59872 Am Rautenschemm 2 x

Polizei LR LR Höxter Höxter 37671 Bismarckstraße 18 x

Polizei LR LR Kleve Kleve 47533 Kanalstraße 7 x

Polizei LR LR Lippe Detmold 32758 Bielefelder Straße 90 x

Organisation
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Polizei LR LR Märkischer Kreis Iserlohn 58636 Friedrichstraße 70 x

Polizei LR LR Mettmann Mettmann 40822 Adalbert-Bach-Platz 1 x

Polizei LR LR Minden-Lübbecke Minden 32425 Marienstraße 82 x

Polizei LR LR Oberbergischer Kreis Gummersbach 51643 Karlstraße 14-16 x

Polizei LR LR Olpe Olpe 57462 Kortemickestraße 2 x

Polizei LR LR Paderborn Paderborn 33102 Riemekestr. 60-62 x

Polizei LR LR Rhein-Erft-Kreis Bergheim 50126 Willy-Brandt-Platz 1 x

Polizei LR LR Rheinisch-Bergischer Kreis Bergisch Gladbach 51465 Hauptstraße 1-9 x

Polizei LR LR Rhein-Kreis Neuss Neuss 41464 Jülicher Landstraße 178 x

Polizei LR LR Rhein-Sieg-Kreis Siegburg 53721 Kaiser-Wilhelm-Platz 1 x

Polizei LR LR Siegen-Wittgenstein Siegen 57076 Weidenauer Straße 231 x

Polizei LR LR Soest Soest 59494 Walb.-Osthofen-Wallstr. 2 x

Polizei LR LR Steinfurt Steinfurt 48565 Liedekerker Straße 70 x

Polizei LR LR Unna Unna 59423 Obere Husemannstr. 14 x

Polizei LR LR Viersen Viersen 41747 Lindenstraße 50 x

Polizei LR LR Warendorf Warendorf 48231 Waldenburger Straße 2-4 x

Polizei LR LR Wesel Wesel 46483 Reeser Landstraße 21 x

Justiz ZBF Zentralstelle BOS Funk Bielefeld 33659 Senner Str. 250 x x x

Justiz   JM Ministerium der Justiz Düsseldorf 40212 Martin-Luther-Platz 40 x

Justiz OLG OLG Köln Köln 50670 Reichenspergerplatz 1 x

Justiz OLG OLG Hamm Hamm 59065 Heßlerstraße 53 x

Justiz OLG OLG Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40474 Cecilienallee 3 x

Justiz JVA JVA Aachen Aachen 52070 Krefelder Strasse 251 x

Justiz JVA JVA Attendorn Attendorn 57439 Biggeweg 5-7 x

Justiz JVA JVA Bielefeld-Brackwede Bielefeld 33649 Umlostraße 100 x

Justiz JVA JVA Bielefeld-Senne Bielefeld 33659 Senner Straße 250 x

Justiz JVA JVA Bochum Bochum 44791 Krümmede 3 x

Justiz JVA JVA Bochum-Langendreer Bochum 44894 Lütgendortmunder Hellweg 212 x

Justiz JVA Sotha Bochum Bochum 44791 Krümmede 3 x

Justiz JVA JVA Castrop-Rauxel Castrop-Rauxel 44581 Lerchenstr. 81 x

Justiz JVA JVA Detmold Detmold 32756 Bielefelder Straße 78 x
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Justiz JVA JVA Dortmund Dortmund 44135 Lübecker Straße 21 x

Justiz JVA JVA Düsseldorf (Ratingen) Ratingen 40472 Oberhausener Str. 30 x

Justiz JVA JVA Duisburg-Hamborn Duisburg 47166 Goethestraße 3 x

Justiz JVA JVA Duisburg-Hamborn ZSt in DinslakenDinslaken 46535 Bismarckstraße 47 x

Justiz JVA JVA Essen Essen 45130 Krawehlstr. 59 x

Justiz JVA JVA Euskirchen Euskirchen 53879 Kölner Str. 250 x

Justiz JVA JVK NRW (Fröndenberg) Fröndenberg 58730 Hirschberg 9 x

Justiz JVA JVA Geldern Geldern 47608 Möhlendyck 50 x

Justiz JVA JVA Gelsenkirchen Gelsenkirchen 45833 Aldenhofstraße 99-101 x

Justiz JVA JVA Hagen Hagen 58097 Gerichtsstraße 5 x

Justiz JVA JVA Hamm Hamm 59065 Bismarckstr. 5 x

Justiz JVA JVA Heinsberg Heinsberg 52525 Wichernstraße 5 x

Justiz JVA JVA Herford Herford 32049 Eimterstraße 15 x

Justiz JVA JVA Hövelhof Hövelhof 33161 Staumühler Str. 284 x

Justiz JVA JVA Iserlohn Iserlohn 58640 Heidestraße 41 x

Justiz JVA JVA Kleve Kleve 47533 Krohnestraße 11 x

Justiz JVA JVA Köln Köln 50827 Rochusstr. 350 x

Justiz JVA JVA Moers-Kapellen Moers 47447 Luiter Straße 180 x

Justiz JVA JVA Münster Münster 48147 Gartenstraße 26 x

Justiz JVA JVA Münster ZSt in Coesfeld Coesfeld 48653 Borkener Straße 3 x

Justiz JVA JVA Remscheid Remscheid 42899 Masurenstraße 28 x

Justiz JVA JVA Remscheid Zweiganstalt Remscheid 42899 Masurenstraße 27 x

Justiz JVA JVA Rheinbach Rheinbach 53359 Aachenerstrasse 47 x

Justiz JVA JVA Schwerte Schwerte 58239 Gillstraße 1 x

Justiz JVA JVA Siegburg Siegburg 53721 Luisenstraße 90 x

Justiz JVA JVA Werl Werl 59457 Belgische Straße 4 x

Justiz JVA JVA Willich I Willich 47877 Gartenstraße 1 x

Justiz JVA JVA Willich I Zweiganstalt in MGMönchengladbach 41063 Scharnhorststraße 1 x

Justiz JVA JVA Willich I Zweiganstalt in KrefeldKrefeld 47798 Nordstraße 158 x
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Justiz JVA JVA Willich II Willich 47877 Gartenstraße 2 x

Justiz JVA JVA Wuppertal-Ronsdorf Wuppertal 42369 Am Schmalenhof 6 x

Justiz JVA JVA Wuppertal-Vohwinkel Wuppertal 42327 Simonshöfchen 26 x

Justiz JAA JAA Bottrop Bottrop 46236 Gerichtsstraße 26 x

Justiz JAA JAA Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40625 Heyestraße 63 x

Justiz JAA JAA Lünen Lünen 44532 Spormeckerplatz 3 x

Justiz JAA JAA Remscheid Remscheid 42899 Masurenstraße 35 x

Justiz JAA JAA Wetter Wetter 58300 Gustav-Vorsteher-Straße 1 x

Justiz LG LG Aachen Aachen 52070 Adalbertsteinweg 92 x

Justiz LG LG Arnsberg Arnsberg 59821 Brückenplatz 7 x

Justiz LG LG Bielefeld Bielefeld 33602 Niederwall 71 x

Justiz LG LG Bochum Bochum 44787 Josef-Neuberger-Str. 1 x

Justiz LG LG Bonn Bonn 53111 Wilhelmstraße 21 x

Justiz LG LG Detmold Detmold 32756 Paulinenstraße 46 x

Justiz LG LG Dortmund Dortmund 44135 Kaiserstr. 34 x

Justiz LG LG Duisburg Duisburg 47051 König-Heinrich-Platz 1 x

Justiz LG LG Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40227 Werdener Straße 1 x

Justiz LG LG Essen Essen 45130 Zweigertstraße 52 x

Justiz LG LG Hagen Hagen 58097 Heinitzstraße  42 x

Justiz LG LG Kleve Kleve 47533 Schloßberg 1 x

Justiz LG LG Kleve in Moers Moers 47441 Uerdinger Straße 19-21 x

Justiz LG LG Köln Köln 50939 Luxemburger Str. 101 x

Justiz LG LG Krefeld Krefeld 47798 Nordwall 131 x

Justiz LG LG Mönchengladbach Mönchengladbach 41061 Hohenzollernstraße 157 x

Justiz LG LG Münster Münster 48143 Am Stadtgraben 10 x

Justiz LG LG Münster in Bocholt Bocholt 46399 Benölkenplatz 2 x

Justiz LG LG Paderborn Paderborn 33098 Am Bogen 2-4 x

Justiz LG LG Siegen Siegen 57072 Berliner Straße 22 x

Justiz LG LG Wuppertal Wuppertal 42103 Eiland 1 x
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Justiz AG Aachen Aachen 52070 Adalbertsteinweg 92 x

Justiz AG Ahaus Ahaus 48683 Sümmermannplatz 1-3, 5 x

Justiz AG Ahlen Ahlen 59227 Gerichtsstraße 12 x

Justiz AG Ahlen Nst Ahlen 59229 Von-Geismar-Straße 3 x

Justiz AG Altena Altena 58762 Gerichtsstraße 10 x

Justiz AG Arnsberg Arnsberg 59821 Eichholzstraße 4 x

Justiz AG Bad Berleburg Bad Berleburg 57319 Im Herrengarten 5 x

Justiz AG Bad Oeynhausen Bad Oeynhausen 32545 Bismarckstraße 12 x

Justiz AG Beckum Beckum 59269 Elisabethstraße 15 x

Justiz AG Bergheim Bergheim 50126 Kennedystraße 2 x

Justiz AG Bergisch Gladbach Bergisch Gladbach 51429 Schloßstraße 21 x

Justiz AG Bielefeld Bielefeld 33602 Gerichtstraße 6 x

Justiz AG Blomberg Blomberg 32825 Kolberger Str. 1 x

Justiz AG Bocholt Bocholt 46399 Benölkenplatz 2 x

Justiz AG Bochum Bochum 44787 Josef-Neuberger-Str. 1 x

Justiz AG Bonn Bonn 53111 Wilhelmstr. 21 x

Justiz AG Borken Borken 46325 Heidener Straße 3 x

Justiz AG Bottrop Bottrop 46236 Gerichtsstr. 24 x

Justiz AG Bottrop Nst Bottrop 46236 Droste-Hülshoff-Platz 5 x

Justiz AG Brakel Brakel 33034 Nieheimer Straße 17 x

Justiz AG Brilon Brilon 59929 Bahnhofstraße 32 x

Justiz AG Brühl Brühl 50321 Balthasar-Neumann-Platz 3 x

Justiz AG Brühl Nebengebäude Brühl 50321 Clemens-August-Str. 34 x

Justiz AG Bünde Bünde 32257 Hangbaumstraße 19 x

Justiz AG Castrop-Rauxel Castrop-Rauxel 44575 Bahnhofstr. 61-63 x

Justiz AG Coesfeld Coesfeld 48653 Friedrich-Ebert-Straße 6 x

Justiz AG Delbrück Delbrück 33129 Lohmannstr. 28 x

Justiz AG Detmold Detmold 32756 Heinrich-Drake-Straße 3 x

Justiz AG Dinslaken Dinslaken 46535 Schillerstraße 76 x
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Justiz AG Dorsten Dorsten 46282 Alter Postweg 36 x

Justiz AG Dortmund Dortmund 44135 Gerichtsstraße 22 x

Justiz AG Dortmund Nst 1 Dortmund 44135 Gerichtsplatz 1 x

Justiz AG Dortmund Nst 2 Dortmund 44135 Gerichtsstraße 27/29 x

Justiz AG Dortmund Nst 3 Dortmund 44135 Rosa-Buchthal-Straße 68 x

Justiz AG Duisburg Duisburg 47051 König-Heinrich-Platz 1 x

Justiz AG Duisburg Nst Duisburg 47058 Kardinal-Galen-Straße 124-132 x

Justiz AG Duisburg-Hamborn Duisburg 47166 Duisburger Straße 220 x

Justiz AG Duisburg-Ruhrort Duisburg 47119 Amtsgerichtsstraße 36 x

Justiz AG Dülmen Dülmen 48249 Königswall 15 x

Justiz AG Düren Düren 52349 August-Klotz-Str. 14 x

Justiz AG Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40227 Werdener Straße 1 x

Justiz AG Emmerich a. Rhein Emmerich 46446 Seufzerallee 20 x

Justiz AG Erkelenz Erkelenz 41812 Konrad-Adenauer-Platz 3 x

Justiz AG Eschweiler Eschweiler 52249 Kaiserstraße 6 x

Justiz AG Eschweiler Nst Eschweiler 52249 Peter-Paul-Straße 1 x

Justiz AG Essen Essen 45130 Zweigertstraße 52 x

Justiz AG Essen-Borbeck Essen 45355 Marktstraße 70 x

Justiz AG Essen-Steele Essen 45276 Grendplatz 2 x

Justiz AG Euskirchen Euskirchen 53879 Kölner Str. 40-42 x

Justiz AG Geilenkirchen Geilenkirchen 52511 Konrad-Adenauer-Straße 225 x

Justiz AG Geldern Geldern 47608 Nordwall 51 x

Justiz AG Gelsenkirchen Gelsenkirchen 45886 Bochumer Straße 79 x

Justiz AG Gladbeck Gladbeck 45964 Schützenstraße 21 x

Justiz AG Grevenbroich Grevenbroich 41515 Lindenstraße 33-37 x

Justiz AG Gronau Gronau 48599 Alter Markt 5-7 x

Justiz AG Gummersbach Gummersbach 51643 Steinmüllerallee 1a x

Justiz AG Gütersloh Gütersloh 33330 Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 30 x

Justiz AG Gütersloh Nst. Gütersloh 33330 Berliner Straße 85 x
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Justiz AG Hagen Hagen 58097 Heinitzstraße  42 x

Justiz AG Hagen Nst Hagen 58099 Hagener Straße 145 x

Justiz AG Halle (Westf.) Halle 33790 Lange Straße 46 x

Justiz AG Hamm Hamm 59065 Borbergstraße 1 x

Justiz AG Hattingen Hattingen 45525 Bahnhofstr. 9 x

Justiz AG Heinsberg Heinsberg 52525 Schafhausener Straße 47 x

Justiz AG Herford Herford 32052 Auf der Freiheit 7 x

Justiz AG Herne Herne 44623 Friedrich-Ebert-Platz 1 x

Justiz AG Herne-Wanne Herne-Wanne 44651 Hauptstr. 129 x

Justiz AG Höxter Höxter 37671 Möllingerstrasse 8 x

Justiz AG Ibbenbüren Ibbenbüren 49477 Münsterstraße 35 x

Justiz AG Iserlohn Iserlohn 58636 Friedrichstraße 108-110 x

Justiz AG Jülich Jülich 52428 Wilhelmstraße 15 x

Justiz AG Kamen Kamen 59174 Poststr. 1 x

Justiz AG Kempen Kempen 47906 Hessenring 43 x

Justiz AG Kerpen Kerpen 50171 Nordring 2-8 x

Justiz AG Kleve Kleve 47533 Schloßberg 1 x

Justiz AG Köln Köln 50939 Luxemburger Str. 101 x

Justiz AG Köln Nst Köln 50670 Reichenspergerplatz 1 x

Justiz AG Königswinter Königswinter 53639 Drachenfelsstraße 39-41 x

Justiz AG Krefeld Krefeld 47798 Nordwall 131 x

Justiz AG Langenfeld Langenfeld 40764 Hauptstraße 15 x

Justiz AG Lemgo Lemgo 32657 Am Lindenhaus 2 x

Justiz AG Lennestadt Lennestadt 57368 Kölner Straße 104 x

Justiz AG Leverkusen Leverkusen 51379 Gerichtsstraße 9 x

Justiz AG Lippstadt Lippstadt 59555 Lipperoder Straße 8 x

Justiz AG Lübbecke Lübbecke 32312 Kaiserstraße 18 x

Justiz AG Lüdenscheid Lüdenscheid 58507 Dukatenweg 6 x

Justiz AG Lüdinghausen Lüdinghausen 59348 Seppenrader Strasse 3 x

Justiz AG Lünen Lünen 44532 Spormeckerplatz 5 x
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Justiz AG Marl Marl 45768 Adolf-Grimme-Straße 3 x

Justiz AG Marsberg Marsberg 34431 Hauptstraße 3 x

Justiz AG Medebach Medebach 59964 Marktstr. 2 x

Justiz AG Meinerzhagen Meinerzhagen 58540 Gerichtstraße 14 x

Justiz AG Menden (Sauerland) Menden 58706 Heimkerweg 7 x

Justiz AG Meschede Meschede 59872 Steinstraße 35 x

Justiz AG Mettmann Mettmann 40822 Gartenstraße 7 x

Justiz AG Minden Minden 32423 Königswall 8 x

Justiz AG Moers Moers 47441 Haagstraße 7 x

Justiz AG Mönchengladbach Mönchengladbach 41061 Hohenzollernstraße 157 x

Justiz AG Mönchengladbach-Rheydt Mönchengladbach-Rheydt41236 Brucknerallee 115 x

Justiz AG Monschau Monschau 52156 Laufenstraße 38 x

Justiz AG Mülheim a.d.Ruhr Mülheim a.d.R. 45468 Georgstraße 13 x

Justiz AG Münster Münster 48149 Gerichtsstraße 2 x

Justiz AG Nettetal Nettetal 41334 Steegerstraße 61 x

Justiz AG Neuss Neuss 41460 Breite Straße 48 x

Justiz AG Oberhausen Oberhausen 46045 Friedensplatz 1 x

Justiz AG Olpe Olpe 57462 Bruchstraße 32 x

Justiz AG Paderborn Paderborn 33098 Am Bogen 2-4 x

Justiz AG Plettenberg Plettenberg 58840 An der Lohmühle 5 x

Justiz AG Rahden Rahden 32369 Lange Straße 18 x

Justiz AG Ratingen Ratingen 40878 Düsseldorfer Str. 54 x

Justiz AG Recklinghausen Recklinghausen 45657 Reitzensteinstraße 17-21 x

Justiz AG Remscheid Remscheid 42853 Alleestraße 119 x

Justiz AG Rheda-Wiedenbrück Rheda-Wiedenbrück 33378 Ostenstr. 3 x

Justiz AG Rheinbach Rheinbach 53359 Schweigelstraße 30 x

Justiz AG Rheinberg Rheinberg 47495 Rheinstraße 67 x

Justiz AG Rheine Rheine 48431 Salzbergener Straße 29 x

Justiz AG Schleiden Schleiden (Gemünd) 53937 Marienplatz 10 x
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Justiz AG Schmallenberg Schmallenberg 57392 Im Ohle 6 x

Justiz AG Schwelm Schwelm 58332 Schulstraße 5 x

Justiz AG Schwelm Nst Schwelm 58332 Schulstraße 7 x

Justiz AG Schwerte Schwerte 58239 Hagener Straße 40 x

Justiz AG Siegburg Siegburg 53721 Neue Poststraße 16 x

Justiz AG Siegen Siegen 57072 Berliner Straße 21-22 x

Justiz AG Soest Soest 59494 Nöttenstraße 28 x

Justiz AG Solingen Solingen 42615 Goerdelerstr. 10 x

Justiz AG Steinfurt Steinfurt 48565 Gerichtstraße 2 x

Justiz AG Tecklenburg Tecklenburg 49545 Gerichtsweg 1 x

Justiz AG Unna Unna 59425 Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 65a x

Justiz AG Velbert Velbert 42549 Nedderstraße 40 x

Justiz AG Viersen Viersen 41747 Dülkener Str. 5 x

Justiz AG Waldbröl Waldbröl 51545 Gerichtsstraße 1 x

Justiz AG Warburg Warburg 34414 Puhlplatz 1 x

Justiz AG Warendorf Warendorf 48231 Dr.-Leve-Straße 22 x

Justiz AG Warstein Warstein 59581 Bergenthalstrasse 11 x

Justiz AG Werl Werl 59457 Walburgisstraße 45 x

Justiz AG Wermelskirchen Wermelskirchen 42929 Brückenweg 2-4 x

Justiz AG Wesel Wesel 46483 Herzogenring 33 x

Justiz AG Wetter Wetter 58300 Gustav-Vorsteher-Straße 1 x

Justiz AG Wipperfürth Wipperfürth 51688 Gaulstraße 22 x

Justiz AG Witten Witten 58452 Bergerstraße 14 x

Justiz AG Wuppertal Wuppertal 42103 Eiland 2 x

Justiz GStA GStA Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40223 Sternwartstr. 31 x

Justiz GStA GStA Hamm Hamm 59065 Heßlerstraße 53 x

Justiz GStA GStA Köln Köln 50670 Reichenspergerplatz 1 x

Justiz StA StA Aachen Aachen 52070 Adalbertsteinweg 92 x

Justiz StA StA Arnsberg Arnsberg 59821 Eichholzstr. 10 x
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Justiz StA StA Bielefeld Bielefeld 33602 Rohrteichstraße 16 x

Justiz StA StA Bochum Bochum 44787 Josef-Neuberger-Straße 1 x

Justiz StA StA Bonn Bonn 53225 Herbert-Rabius-Straße 3 x

Justiz StA StA Detmold Detmold 32756 Heinrich-Drake-Straße 3 x

Justiz StA StA Detmold Nst Detmold 32756 Gerichtsstraße 6 x

Justiz StA StA Dortmund Dortmund 44135 Gerichtsplatz 1 x

Justiz StA StA Dortmund ZSt in Hamm Hamm 59065 Borbergstraße 1 x

Justiz StA StA Duisburg Duisburg 47057 Koloniestraße 72 x

Justiz StA StA Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40213 Fritz-Roeber-Str. 2 x

Justiz StA StA Essen Essen 45130 Zweigertstraße 56 x

Justiz StA StA Hagen Hagen 58095 Lenzmannstraße 16-22 x

Justiz StA StA Kleve Kleve 47533 Ringstrasse 13 x

Justiz StA StA Kleve in Moers Moers 47441 Uerdinger Straße 19/21 x

Justiz StA StA Köln Köln 50939 Am Justizzentrum 13 x

Justiz StA StA Krefeld Krefeld 47798 Preussenring 49 x

Justiz StA StA Mönchengladbach Mönchengladbach 41063 Rheinbahnstraße 1 x

Justiz StA StA Münster Münster 48149 Gerichtsstraße 6 x

Justiz StA StA Münster ZSt in Bocholt Bocholt 46399 Benölkenplatz 2 x

Justiz StA StA Paderborn Paderborn 33102 Am Bischofsteich 36 x

Justiz StA StA Siegen Siegen 57072 Berliner Straße 22 x

Justiz StA StA Wuppertal Wuppertal 42103 Hofaue 23 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Aachen Aachen 52070 Adalbertsteinweg 92 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Arnsberg Arnsberg 59821 Eichholzstraße 4 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Bielefeld Bielefeld 33602 Gerichtstraße 6 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Bocholt Bocholt 46399 Benölkenplatz 2 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Bochum Bochum 44787 Josef-Neuberger-Straße 1 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Bonn Bonn 53115 Kreuzbergweg 5 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Detmold Detmold 32756 Richthofenstraße 3 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Dortmund Dortmund 44139 Ruhrallee 1-3 x
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Justiz Arbg Arbg Duisburg Duisburg 47057 Mülheimer Straße 54 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40227 Ludwig-Erhard-Allee 21 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Essen Essen 45130 Zweigertstraße 52 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Gelsenkirchen Gelsenkirchen 45886 Bochumer Straße 79 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Hagen Hagen 58097 Heinitzstraße 44 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Hamm Hamm 59071 Marker Allee 94 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Herford Herford 32052 Elverdisser Straße 12 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Herne Herne 44623 Schillerstraße 37-39 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Iserlohn Iserlohn 58636 Erich-Nörrenberg-Str. 7 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Köln Köln 50670 Blumenthalstr. 33 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Krefeld Krefeld 47798 Preussenring 49 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Minden Minden 32423 Königswall 8 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Mönchengladbach Mönchengladbach 41061 Hohenzollernstraße 155 x

Justiz Arbg ArbG Münster Münster 48143 Alter Steinweg 45 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Oberhausen Oberhausen 46045 Friedrich-List-Straße 18 x

Justiz Arbg ArbG Paderborn Paderborn 33102 Grevestraße 1 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Rheine Rheine 48431 Dutumer Straße 5 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Siegburg Siegburg 53721 Neue Poststr. 16 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Siegen Siegen 57072 Koblenzer Straße 7 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Solingen Solingen 42651 Wupperstraße 32 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Wesel Wesel 46483 Ritterstraße 1 x

Justiz Arbg Arbg Wuppertal Wuppertal 42103 Eiland 2 x

Justiz LAG LAG Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40227 Ludwig-Erhard-Allee 21 x

Justiz LAG LAG Hamm Hamm 59071 Marker Allee 94 x

Justiz LAG LAG Köln Köln 50670 Blumenthalstr. 33 x

Justiz OVG OVG Münster Münster 48143 Aegidiikirchplatz 5 x

Justiz VG VG Aachen Aachen 52070 Adalbertsteinweg 92 x

Justiz VG VG Arnsberg Arnsberg 59821 Jägerstraße 1 x

Justiz VG VG Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40213 Bastionstraße 39 x



Dienststelle / Region Ort PLZ Straße Hs-Nr.

Abruf von 

Inhalten aus dem 

EVB-IT-

Kaufvertrag

Abruf von 

Inhalten aus dem 

EVB-IT-

Instandhaltungs- 

vertrag

Abruf von 

Inhalten aus dem 

EVB-IT-

Überlassungs- 

vertragOrganisation

Justiz VG VG Gelsenkirchen Gelsenkirchen 45879 Bahnhofsvorplatz 3 x

Justiz VG VG Köln Köln 50667 Appellhofplatz x

Justiz VG VG Minden Minden 32423 Königswall 8 x

Justiz VG VG Münster Münster 48145 Manfred-von-Richthofen-Straße8 x

Justiz LSG LSG NRW (Essen) Essen 45130 Zweigertstraße 54 x

Justiz SG SG Aachen Aachen 52070 Adalbertsteinweg 92 x

Justiz SG SG Detmold Detmold 32756 Richthofenstraße 3 x

Justiz SG SG Dortmund Dortmund 44139 Ruhrallee 1-3 x

Justiz SG SG Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40227 Ludwig-Erhard-Allee 21 x

Justiz SG SG Duisburg Duisburg 47057 Mülheimer Straße 54 x

Justiz SG SG Gelsenkirchen Gelsenkirchen 45886 Bochumer Straße 79 x

Justiz SG SG Köln Köln 50668 An den Dominikanern 2 x

Justiz SG SG Münster Münster 48143 Alter Steinweg 45 x

Justiz FG FG Düsseldorf Düsseldorf 40227 Ludwig-Erhard-Allee 21 x

Justiz FG FG Köln Köln 50667 Appellhofplatz x

Justiz FG FG Münster Münster 48145 Warendorfer Straße 70 x

Ministerium IM Verfassungsschutz NRW Düsseldorf 40190 Friedrichstraße 62-80 x x x


